PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2075

Page 1, line 2, replace "three" with "four"

Page 1, line 6, replace "\$1,690,950" with "\$2,254,600"

Page 1, line 7, replace "three" with "four"

Page 1, line 9, replace "six" with "eight"

Page 1, line 12, after the second "district" insert ", one additional district court judgeship in the south central judicial district,"

Renumber accordingly